
Schulsporttag 2012

Wurmlingen, 16.11.2012

Klasse

Ringerklasse
Listenführer Gerd Reichle Gewichtsklasse

40kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Fabian Weinreich Hermann-Hesse-Realschule Tuttlinge SS 7:3

52
PS 3:1

33 Fr
 2  8  1  0  0  0  10 1

2 Tim Stiller Realschule Mühlheim
1:25

01 Fr
PS 8:0

33
 1  3  0  0  0  0  11 2

3 Robin Krause Konzenbergschule Wurmlingen
Fr

3:00

11
3:00

02
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3
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